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Locate Requests & Transmissions

August 2019 vs 2018

Tickets

2019: 195,594

2018: 190,779

Difference: 2.52%

Transmissions

2019: 1,075,767

2018: 1,028,103

Difference: 4.64%

Year-to-date

Tickets

2019: 1,537,829

2018: 1,358,544

Difference:13.20 %

Transmissions

2019: 8,356,528

2018: 7,403,070

Difference: 12.88%



2019 Stats Compared with 2018

County Ticket Volume

3 HR CNCL NEW RXMT UPDT TOTAL

2018 42 28 2159 60 411 2700

2019 53 25 1673 55 499 2305

26.2% -10.7% -22.5% -8.3% 21.4% -14.6%



YTD stats compared with previous year 

County Ticket Volume

3 HR CNCL NEW RXMT UPDT TOTAL

2018 228 156 14075 388 3181 18028

2019 414 182 14217 507 3567 18887

81.6% 16.7% 1.0% 30.7% 12.1% 4.8%



County Ticket Distribution
DAVIDSON 2305
ARCADIA 234
CHURCHLAND 11
COTTON GROVE 11
DENTON 73
HIGH POINT 113
LEXINGTON 1110
LINWOOD 40
MIDWAY 103
REEDY CREEK 8
SILVER HILL 8
SOUTHMONT 13
THOMASVILLE 366
TYRO 20
WALLBURG 120
WELCOME 46











3Q19
October 18, 2019
Shell Island Resort, Wrightsville Beach, NC

4Q19
January 17, 2020
Greensboro, NC

For booking info, contact 
Tonya Hargraves: tonya@nc811.org



Register Now

October 2nd

CABARRUS ARENA & EVENTS CENTER, 
4751 NC-49, CONCORD, NC 28025

ncpipesplus.org/mock-line-strike.html
Safe Digging Partner Event Sponsor



NC Underground 

Damage Prevention 

Review Board

Location: 
2301 Benson Road, Garner

October 15, 2019  - 10am to 4pm

https://www.nc811.org/report-a-violation.html



A PDF of this presentation is 

available at www.ncucc.org

Use the UCC Issues form to voice your 

concerns to both local and state level UCC 

meetings in North Carolina. Available on both 

the NCUCC website and the NC811 app.

The NC811 Education 

Department is here to help you!



Davidson County Utility Coordinating Committee 

“To provide a forum to promote safety standards, common concerns and the awareness of prevention of unnecessary damages to utilities’ 
infrastructure within Davidson County.”  
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Minutes for Davidson County Utility Coordinating Committee 

Date: 9-11-19   

  

I. Call to Order 
 Special thanks to Tami and 811 for sponsoring the meal! 
 Announcements  

II. Recognize Attendees and Guests (First Timers “*”) 
 Roll call (see Sign in list.) 
 First Timers 

a. Miguel Cornnejs……. City of Lexington 
b. Cody Lungrin……. Summit NCDOT 
c. Peele Wayne ……. KCI NCDOT 
d. Zac Rogers ……. Summit NCDOT 
e. Byron Lohr …… NCDOT 
f. Jeremy Murphy ……. Integrity Locating 

 
 

III. Safety Share 
 O.J. Taylor Lexington Natural Gas 

i. School started back BE AWARE/BE SAFE 
 

IV. Old Business 
 Adoption of Minutes 

i. Motion to approve: Tami Stout 
ii. 2nd:   Charles Brushwood    

 
V. Narrative: Tami Stout 

 Tickets           
       

i. MTH   195594  2.52% 
ii. YTD   1,537,829  13.2% 

 Transmissions 
i. MTH   1,075,767 4.64% 

ii. YTD    8,356,528 12.88% 

 

 Davidson County Tickets 2305 Tickets 
a. Lexington 1110 



Davidson County Utility Coordinating Committee 

“To provide a forum to promote safety standards, common concerns and the awareness of prevention of unnecessary damages to utilities’ 
infrastructure within Davidson County.”  
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b. Thomasville 366 
 

 
  

 

 

VI. New Business 
 

  
 
 

VII. Damage Reports 
 COL-NG 

 2” main bored into and couple services 
 COL-PW 

 NO REPORT 
 PNG  

 NO REPORT    
 Thomasville 

 NO REPORT_ 
 HCI 

 _NO REPORT 
 Integrity 

 _NO REPORT 
 USIC 

 _NO REPORT 
 PRG 

  
 DAVIDSON WATER 

 NO REPORT 
 

 NCDOT           
 _NO REPORT 

 

 
 
 



Davidson County Utility Coordinating Committee 

“To provide a forum to promote safety standards, common concerns and the awareness of prevention of unnecessary damages to utilities’ 
infrastructure within Davidson County.”  
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VIII.     Round Table Reports 
 COL-NG  

 Phase 2 Smith Ave replace main and services 
 Pond St (section of main replacement) 
 Lay main down Reedy Creek Rd 

 
 COL-PW 

  
 Thomasville 

  
 NCDOT 

 Development on Haven Rd 
 Apartment complex off 150 

 
 

 WILLIAMS 
  

 DAVIDSON COUNTY 
  

 
Future meeting 

 Nov. 13 2019 
i. Meal Provided by ___ 

IX. Adjourned 
 Motion O.J. Taylor 
 2nd Justin Lollis 



DAVIDSON COUNTY UTILITY COORDINATING COMMITEE 
9
‐J
an

‐1
9

1
3
‐M

ar
‐1
9

8
‐M

ay
‐1
9

1
0
‐J
u
l‐
1
9

1
1
‐S
ep

‐1
9

1
3
‐N
o
v‐
1
9

LAST FIRST COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Yarbro Tim Ansco & Associates 704‐734‐8060 tim.yarbro@anscollc.com

Cotton Alton B&A Communications 336‐239‐9985 altoncotton@yahoo.com

McGlocklin Shane Badger Daylighting 803‐210‐9804 smcglocklin@badgerinc.com

X X X x X Lollis Justin
Lexington Utilities‐ 

Natural Gas
336‐479‐0164 jmlollis@lexingtonnc.gov

Mode David
Lexington Utilities‐ 

Natural Gas
336‐240‐1966  dbmode@lexingtonnc.gov

X X O'Neil Jared
Lexington Utilities‐ 

Natural Gas
336‐479‐0319 jsoneil@lexingtonnc.gov

X X X x X Taylor OJ
Lexington Utilities‐ 

Natural Gas
336‐240‐6799 dltaylor@lexingtonnc.gov

Everhart Johnny
Lexington Utilities‐ 

Natural Gas
336‐240‐1975 jreverhart@lexingtonnc.gov

Thomas Andy
Lexington Utilities‐ 

Natural Gas
336‐248‐3945 jathomas@lexingtonnc.gov

Streater Rodney LEXINGTON PW 336‐250‐7651 restreater@lexingtonnc.gov

X x X Beck Steven Davidson Water, Inc. 336‐240‐0126 sbeck@davidsonwater.com

x Bridges Albert Davidson Water, Inc. 336‐382‐5164 abridges@davidsonwater.com

2019 DAVIDSON COUNTY UCC 

ATTENDEES
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LAST FIRST COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Daniels Jeremy LEXINGTON PW 336‐240‐2009 DNWEST@LEXINGTONNC.GOV

X X West David
Lexington Utilities‐ Water 

and Sewer
336‐240‐2012 DNWEST@LEXINGTONNC.GOV

X X Hayes Nick
Lexington Utilities‐ Water 

and Sewer
336‐2406436 DNWEST@LEXINGTONNC.GOV

x Murphy Jeremy Integrity Locating jmurphy@ILS.com

Freedle Darrell Freedle Plumbing 336‐250‐2656 dlfreedle@gmail.com

BULLABOUGH MAKALE LEXINGTON PW 336‐250‐1458

Wilson Chad
Lexington Utilities‐ 

Natural Gas
336‐248‐3945 CSWILSON@LEXINGTONNC.GOV

X X X x X Stout Tami NC811 336‐601‐8644 tami@nc811.org

Rushing Ann NC811 336‐944‐5518 annrushing@nc811.org

X X X X Callahan Phillip NCDOT 336‐224‐3200 tpcallahan@ncdot.gov

Hedrick Kevin NCDOT 336‐224‐3200 krhedrick@ncdot.gov

Turner  Bo Heath Locating Bobby.Turner@HeathUS.com

X X X Harris Zack PNG 336‐442‐7083 Zac.Harris@Duke‐Energy.com
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LAST FIRST COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Reddick Parrish NC811 336‐7074528 parrish@nc811.org

Albertson Scott PNG 336‐215‐5935 Scott.Albertson@Duke‐Energy.com

Phillimeano Lisa PRG Consulting 704‐797‐1222 lphillimeano@prgconsulting.net

Phillimeano Dominic PRG Consulting 336‐891‐0599 dphillimeano@prgconsulting.net

Smith Eric PRG Consulting 336‐897‐4279 esmith@prgconsulting.net

Powers Kate PRG Consulting 336‐708‐3714 kpowers@prgconsulting.net

Stephenson Ron United Rentals 336‐337‐0610 rstephenson@ur.com

Willett Casey United Rentals 336‐516‐2073 cwillett@ur.com

X X Tysinger Darren NCDOT 336‐224‐3200
drtysinger@ncdot.gov

Craver Lee Williams Gas 336‐247‐3756 lee.e.craver@williams.com

Barber  Joshua Integrety Locating 704‐310‐7748
jbarberintegrityloc.com

X X X Darnell Greg Integrity Locating 704‐310‐7656
gdarnell@integrityloc.com

Denney Les Integrity Locating 833‐653‐6400
ldenney@integrityloc.com
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LAST FIRST COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

X X Newman Terry PRG Consulting 336‐708‐0220 tnewman@prgconsulting.net

X X Phillips Eddie  Williams Gas 336‐479‐3831 eddie.phillips@williams.com

McCoy Landrew USCI 252‐885‐2068 landrewmccoy@usicllc.com

Everhart Larry LEXINGTON PW 336‐240‐2017 lceverhart@lexingtonnc.gov

Parker Richie Piedmont Comm. 336‐374‐4546 Parkerr@surrytel.com

X Tysinger Joe Davidson Co. Schools 336‐247‐1736 Joetysinger@davidson.k12.nc.us

Lea Chad Fleming Engineering 336‐391‐9553 clea@flemingengineering.com

Fleming Eli Fleming Engineering 336‐317‐0232 efleming@flemingengineering.com

X Foster John PNG 336‐245‐2083
John.Foster@Duke‐Energy.com

Huffman Morgan
City of Thomasville 

Utilities
336‐475‐4220 morgan.huffman@thomasville‐nc.gov

X X X X X Koontz Travis
City of Thomasville 

Utilities
336‐596‐1610 travis.koontz@thomasville‐nc.gov

X X X X X Pratt Michael USIC 336‐215‐3697 michaelpratt@usicllc.com

X X X X X Brushwood Charles Davidson County Sewer 336‐240‐0303 charlie.brushwood@davidsoncountync.gov
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LAST FIRST COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Talbert David NCDOT 336‐747‐7800
datalbert@ncdot.gov

X Stevens Greg NCDOT 919‐339‐2539

Zakany Ryan Branz Safety 919‐995‐4204 Ryan.Zakany@branzsafety.com

Zeiger Abe Branz Tech 703‐774‐4080 abez@branztech.com

X X Basinger Lynn NCDOT 336‐747‐7800 tcbasinger@ncdot.gov

Trantham David NCDOT 336‐747‐7800
rdtrantham@ncdot.gov

Johnson Mark RKK 336‐508‐0641
mjohnson@rkk.com

X Mueller Matt Miller Pipeline 704‐280‐7670 matthew.mueller@millerpipeline.com

X McDowell Jason Miller Pipeline

X Miller Raymond

Lexington Utilities‐ Water 

and Sewer 336‐240‐6458
Rdmiller@Lexingtonnc.gov

X Cox Todd Colonial Pipeline 336‐339‐5427 jtcox@colpipe.com

X McGee  Garry Colonial Pipeline 336‐669‐7517 gmcgee@colpipe.com

X Novak Adam NCDOT/RKK 814‐279‐7607
Anovak@RKK.com
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LAST FIRST COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

X Motsinger Dylan Lexington Natural Gas
dcmotsinger@lexingtonnc.gov

X X X Storey Logan Davidson County

X X Randleman David NCDOT
david.randleman@kisingercampo.com

X X Cormack Mark Davidson County 911
mark.cormack@davidsoncountync.com

x Smith Penny Duke Energy
penny.smith@duke‐energy.com

x Tuttle Bonnie Duke Energy
Bonnie.tuttle@duke‐energy.com

x X Hill Dustin City of Thomasville dustin.hill@thomasville‐nc.gov

X Cornnejs Miguel City of Lexington 336‐479‐9663

x Hayes Kelly Davis‐Martin Powell
khayes@dmo‐inc.com

X Lungrin Cody Summit NCDOT
cody.lungrin@summitde.net

X Wayne  Peele KCI NCDOT
jwaynepeele@kci.com

X Zac Rogers Summit/ NCDOT
zac.rogers@summitde.net

X Lohr Byron NCDOT
blohr@gmail.com

X Murphy Jeremy Integrity Locating
mcsoto@lexinton.gov


